Show:
Show #:
Richter:
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08.06.2025

Baverische Meisterschaften

Ergebnisse

5050 Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Trail Offen

Golden Series

Start-
nummer

76
203
94
88
161
204
155
238
95
240
81
21
224
102
154
97
18
78
205
196
239
316
185
11

18:07

Name des Pferdes

Batt Ur Lashez

Dont You Doubt Me
Lope For The Blues
Certainly Too Good
Midnight Mechanics
Rojo Solo Cup

Im Just Power
Forever In Texas

One Of A Million
Call My Secret Code
Heskeboshotmarlana
Aint No Remedy

Ice Cool Hotrod
Moonrock

In My Blood

Im Burning Slow
Vintage Blue Machine
A Sign Of Green

RL Invite Me Tonite
BM A New Masterpiece
May Be Hot

Onze In A Blue Moon
MVA Solid Investment
Champagne Pop

Datum der Show: 5.-10.6.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Pavlicova, Nikol
Kiihn, Arne
Lohninger, Sabine
Falk, Natascha
Hinderer, Maja

Roos, Philipp
Ceusters, Barbara
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Lohninger, Sabine
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Leiner, Desiree
Loinig, Dr Nadja
Zach, Theresa
Hugelshofer, Melina
Ceusters, Barbara
Schrage, Lara

Faust, Patricia

Pohl, Kristin

Jagfeld, Alexandra
Gruber, Christina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Blumer, Rebekka
Heinemann, Ramona

Pfeifer, Markus



Platz  Start-
nummer

25 19

26 40

27 47

dis. 134

dis. 195

08.06.2025

18:07

Name des Pferdes

Only Velvetational
ItsTimeForFlatline
Marley Invitation

GQH Mani the Mammoth

Jet Settin Moonlite

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Faust, Patricia
Ubleis-Lang, Thomas
Schmid, Andrea
Brandl, Valentina

Gruber, Christina
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